
A RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE ) 
SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET FOR 1986-87 ) 
AND MAKING APPROPRIATIONS ) 

RESOLUTION NO. 34 

for 1986 

BE IT RESOLVED, that the City Council of the City of Lebanon 

hereby adopts the Supplemental Budget as approved by the Budget 

Committee for 19.86-87 in a total sum of $726,818, now on file at 

City Hall. 

RESOLUTION MAKING APPROPRIATIONS 

BE IT RESOLVED, that the City of Lebanon hereby also decreases 

and increase appropriations in the current 1986-87 fiscal year budget 

and that the Supplemental Budget is appropriated as follows: 

GENERAL FUND 

Non-Cepartmental 

FIRE FUND 

Fire Suppression & 
Prevention 

ENTERPRISE FUND 

Ambulance 

Water Utility 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL FUNDS 

S.C.I.P. Marketing Grant 

S.C.I.P. Lottery Funds 

Fede:nal Revenue Sharing 

Historic Preservation 

Ralston Park Gazebo 

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 

$ 180,000 

$ 

[177,166] 

268,184 

210,000 

1,400 

218,000 

15,000 

1,400 

10,000 

726,818 



Passed by the Council by a vote of 5 for and 0 against 

and approved by the Mayor this .zz-tb day of October, 1986. 

Mayor 

ATTEST: 


	No. 34 -- Adopting the Supplemental Budget for 1986-87 and making appropriations




